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Saturday, May 11, 2013 3,095 (1) 564 33 118 49 90 5 2,237 Low 60's with clouds and rain 

Sunday, May 12, 2013 3,465 31 2,185 217 598 1 11 105 283 11 6 17 Mid 60's with scattered clouds

Monday, May 13, 2013 0 0

Tuesday, May 14, 2013 0 0

Wednesday, May 15, 2013 44 0 44

Thursday, May 16, 2013 12 0 12

Friday, May 17, 2013 40 0 40

Saturday, May 18, 2013 3,881 71 2,791 196 394 0 37 133 200 59 Low 60's with clouds and rain 

Sunday, May 19, 2013 176 2 125 3 14 10 11 2 9 Rain - Closed at 3:30PM

Monday, May 20, 2013 48 0 48

Tuesday, May 21, 2013 25 0 25

Wednesday, May 22, 2013 12 0 12

Thursday, May 23, 2013 0 0

Friday, May 24, 2013 459 7 21 3 3 4 2 1 418 Closed at 4:30 - Rain

Saturday, May 25, 2013 0 0 Closed Rain

Sunday, May 26, 2013 6,323 1,146 978 541 838 268 290 106 309 15 71 1,761 Low 60's & mostly cloudy

Monday, May 27, 2013 9,714 2,515 2,246 1,225 1,860 594 610 146 402 26 31 59 High 60's and clear

Tuesday, May 28, 2013 0 0

Wednesday, May 29, 2013 657 14 18 5 23 3 10 2 582 High 70's haze

Thursday, May 30, 2013 1,038 63 26 19 49 6 9 4 7 1 852 2 High 80's scattered Clouds

Friday, May 31, 2013 2,659 268 326 110 389 61 66 20 98 4 1,278 39 High 80's scattered Clouds

Saturday, June 01, 2013 5,851 1,454 968 614 816 360 254 56 175 11 1,068 75 High 80's partly Clouds

Sunday, June 02, 2013 3,869 915 736 623 627 258 174 43 148 2 255 88 Low 80's Mostly Cloudy

Monday, June 03, 2013 13 13

Tuesday, June 04, 2013 12 12

Wednesday, June 05, 2013 807 116 91 35 90 20 33 3 12 1 399 7 High 60's & partly cloudy

Thursday, June 06, 2013 1,355 262 88 76 69 81 32 14 11 715 7 High 60's & Mostly cloudy

Friday, June 07, 2013 0 0 Closed Rain

Saturday, June 08, 2013 2,849 711 602 331 541 154 155 62 210 5 65 13 Low 70's & partly cloudy

Sunday, June 09, 2013 3,897 1,076 672 572 662 280 214 87 230 8 51 45 Mid 70's & scattered clouds

Monday, June 10, 2013 0 0

Tuesday, June 11, 2013 994 49 33 16 47 12 15 2 15 787 18 Low 70's Mostly Cloudy

Wednesday, June 12, 2013 1,253 175 108 55 135 42 103 13 21 592 9 Low 70's Mostly Cloudy

Thursday, June 13, 2013 31 0 22 9 Closed Rain

Friday, June 14, 2013 2,130 233 253 58 209 25 59 20 102 5 1,140 26 High 60's Scattered Clouds

Saturday, June 15, 2013 5,654 1,408 1,100 651 929 340 320 72 191 2 589 52 Mid 70's Partly Cloudy

Sunday, June 16, 2013 3,151 902 572 388 501 220 189 107 178 4 77 13 Mid 70's Scattered Clouds

Monday, June 17, 2013 0 0

Tuesday, June 18, 2013 1,488 198 210 74 124 36 50 11 48 728 9 Mid 70's Scattered Clouds

Wednesday, June 19, 2013 2,250 315 494 83 230 89 115 20 104 4 778 18 Low 70's & partly cloudy

Thursday, June 20, 2013 2,347 353 445 125 231 102 94 13 118 2 836 28 Mid 70's & partly cloudy

Friday, June 21, 2013 4,833 743 1,147 264 707 155 247 48 218 4 1,179 121 High 70's & clear

Saturday, June 22, 2013 6,551 1,834 1,164 833 1,050 393 327 52 208 5 583 102 High 70's & clear

Sunday, June 23, 2013 6,804 1,488 1,248 947 1,203 351 253 87 198 10 981 38 Low 80's & Scattered Clouds

Monday, June 24, 2013 3 3

Tuesday, June 25, 2013 2,780 299 906 142 324 71 58 25 115 810 30 High 80's & Partly cloudy

Wednesday, June 26, 2013 1,969 432 515 137 325 103 133 18 96 185 25 High 70's & Mostly cloudy

Thursday, June 27, 2013 2,075 332 805 136 284 59 62 14 102 3 254 24 High 70's with haze

Friday, June 28, 2013 2,426 438 500 201 401 106 126 30 165 2 434 23 High 70's mostly cloudy

Saturday, June 29, 2013 6,596 1,593 1,575 777 1,202 325 293 68 249 11 325 178 High 70's mostly cloudy

Sunday, June 30, 2013 3,296 1,034 566 461 530 249 154 67 184 2 3 46 High 70's & Overcast

Monday, July 01, 2013 12 12

Tuesday, July 02, 2013 1,809 221 752 140 217 43 31 6 79 3 314 3 High 70's mostly cloudy

Wednesday, July 03, 2013 2,690 624 526 242 441 124 136 39 96 2 437 23 Mid 80's & Clouds & light rain

Thursday, July 04, 2013 17,220 5,870 2,780 3,278 3,049 1,183 576 83 182 12 35 172 Mid 80's & Scattered clouds

Friday, July 05, 2013 5,018 1,520 912 714 959 301 210 78 202 10 27 85 High 80's & Partly cloudy

Saturday, July 06, 2013 6,668 2,160 977 1,155 911 545 273 59 169 11 305 103 High 80's & Scattered Clouds

Sunday, July 07, 2013 3,692 1,317 623 625 554 296 147 26 82 1 9 12 High 80's & Scattered Clouds

Monday, July 08, 2013 0 0

Tuesday, July 09, 2013 2,191 276 441 100 128 66 54 15 42 1 1,060 8 Closed at 6:15 - Rain

Wednesday, July 10, 2013 2,562 389 319 180 339 71 80 7 129 1 1,042 5 Low 80's & Scattered Clouds

Thursday, July 11, 2013 2,078 150 965 144 242 40 52 14 81 353 37 High 70's & Scattered Clouds

Friday, July 12, 2013 2,320 497 429 297 483 109 89 7 97 261 51 Closed at 11PM - Rain

Saturday, July 13, 2013 4,269 1,108 674 497 673 210 182 33 161 6 692 33 High 70's & Cloudy & Light Rain

Sunday, July 14, 2013 4,906 1,437 945 627 811 314 236 68 149 5 237 77 High 80's & Partly cloudy

Monday, July 15, 2013 0 0

Tuesday, July 16, 2013 3,100 445 1,486 215 256 70 37 29 97 2 436 27 High 80's & Partly cloudy

Wednesday, July 17, 2013 2,508 585 425 174 458 85 83 18 112 3 524 41 Low 90's & partly cloudy

Thursday, July 18, 2013 4,141 302 1,421 227 276 35 33 8 62 2 1,751 24 Low 90's & haze

Friday, July 19, 2013 5,598 574 444 247 471 99 85 21 112 2 3,493 50 Low 90's & scattered clouds

Saturday, July 20, 2013 4,391 1,372 865 610 588 268 152 29 99 8 325 75 High 80's & haze

Sunday, July 21, 2013 5,722 1,700 1,165 797 837 421 297 81 197 16 113 98 Low 80's & partly cloudy

Monday, July 22, 2013 0 0

Tuesday, July 23, 2013 0 0

Wednesday, July 24, 2013 0 0

Thursday, July 25, 2013 0 0

Friday, July 26, 2013 0 0

Saturday, July 27, 2013 0 0

Sunday, July 28, 2013 0 0
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Monday, July 29, 2013 0 0

Tuesday, July 30, 2013 0 0

Wednesday, July 31, 2013 0 0

Thursday, August 01, 2013 0 0

Friday, August 02, 2013 0 0

Saturday, August 03, 2013 0 0

Sunday, August 04, 2013 0 0

Monday, August 05, 2013 0 0

Tuesday, August 06, 2013 0 0

Wednesday, August 07, 2013 0 0

Thursday, August 08, 2013 0 0

Friday, August 09, 2013 0 0

Saturday, August 10, 2013 0 0

Sunday, August 11, 2013 0 0

Monday, August 12, 2013 0 0

Tuesday, August 13, 2013 0 0

Wednesday, August 14, 2013 0 0

Thursday, August 15, 2013 0 0

Friday, August 16, 2013 0 0

Saturday, August 17, 2013 0 0

Sunday, August 18, 2013 0 0

Monday, August 19, 2013 0 0

Tuesday, August 20, 2013 0 0

Wednesday, August 21, 2013 0 0

Thursday, August 22, 2013 0 0

Friday, August 23, 2013 0 0

Saturday, August 24, 2013 0 0

Sunday, August 25, 2013 0 0

Monday, August 26, 2013 0 0

Tuesday, August 27, 2013 0 0

Wednesday, August 28, 2013 0 0

Thursday, August 29, 2013 0 0

Friday, August 30, 2013 0 0

Saturday, August 31, 2013 0 0

Sunday, September 01, 2013 0 0

Monday, September 02, 2013 0 0

Season Pass Adjustment 0 0

Total 187,827 41,063 40,227 20,220 27,238 9,048 7,220 2,030 6,582 228 0 27,869 6,102


